:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8941199

Apr 26, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 279,412 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 79069 - 0.018553077 ETH®
58.30 USD

2 79070 - 0.018592009 ETH®
58.43 USD

3 79071 - 0.018565954 ETH®
58.34 USD

4 79072 - 0.018534859 ETH®
58.25 USD

S 79073 - 0.018567346 ETH®
58.35 USD

6 79074 - 0.018578122 ETH®
58.38 USD

7 79075 - 0.018575080 ETH®
58.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8941199
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/279412
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79069
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79070
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79071
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79072
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79073
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79074
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79075

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

79076

79077

79078

79079

79080

79081

79082

79083

79084

Validator Id

185993

Amount

- 0.018613176
58.49 USD

- 0.018584770
58.40 USD

- 0.018551426
58.30 USD

- 0.018581521
58.39 USD

- 0.018519202
58.20 USD

- 0.018513664
58.18 USD

- 0.018561342
58.33 USD

- 0.018569961
58.36 USD

- 0.018531136
58.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.044271541
139.13 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79076
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79077
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79078
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79079
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79080
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79081
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79082
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79083
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/79084
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/185993

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



