

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 20:55 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8941199

DATE & TIME Apr 26, 2024 · 08:03 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 279,412 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	79069	- 0.018553077 ETH � 58.30 USD
2	79070	- 0.018592009 ETH � 58.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>79071</u>	- 0.018565954 ETH � 58.34 USD
4	79072	- 0.018534859 ETH � 58.25 USD
<u>5</u>	79073	- 0.018567346 ETH � 58.35 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>79074</u>	- 0.018578122 ETH � 58.38 USD
<u>7</u>	79075	- 0.018575080 ETH � 58.37 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>79076</u>	- 0.018613176 ETH � 58.49 USD
9	79077	- 0.018584770 ETH � 58.40 USD
<u>10</u>	79078	- 0.018551426 ETH � 58.30 USD
<u>11</u>	79079	- 0.018581521 ETH � 58.39 USD
<u>12</u>	79080	- 0.018519202 ETH � 58.20 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>79081</u>	- 0.018513664 ETH � 58.18 USD
<u>14</u>	79082	- 0.018561342 ETH � 58.33 USD
<u>15</u>	79083	- 0.018569961 ETH � 58.36 USD
<u>16</u>	79084	- 0.018531136 ETH � 58.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>185993</u>	+ 0.044271541 ETH � 139.13 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.